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Cut to Size Quote �  Order � 

 

AFFORDABLE QUALITY SOLUTIONS 

 

 PLEASE NOMINATE 
  

1. CUT SIZE (Panel size without edging)  ����       OR  
  

2. FINISHED SIZE (Panel size with edging)  ���� 
 

Edging thickness:  0.4mm ����   1mm ����    2mm ���� 
 

 

Edging  

Qty Height Width    
LONG SHORT LONG SHORT ALL 

Hinge 
Holes 

Other 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           
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9           

10           
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12           

13           

14           

15           

16           

17           

18           

19           

20           

 
BOARD TYPE MDF �    PARTICLEBOARD �   OTHER � HMR  �    or    STD �   
COLOUR  THICKNESS  mm 
EDGING TYPE ABS (PVC) �       MELAMINE�  

     
     
Company: ____________________________ Name: ___________________________ 

Address: ______________________________________________________________  

Ph: _______________  Fax: _________________  Email: _______________________ 
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